
Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2019 JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMITED
SAHARA
VIN: 1C4HJXEN7KW592736
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/7/21 at 12:03:05 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.  
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Previous owners

5 Service history records

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Florida

13,132 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2020

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 months 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York, Oklahoma Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 12,178 13,132

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1C4HJXEN7KW592736
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmqsUNS81OQ7AKNFKTQw1BrsXax0JqB_GLbdaON2tRpkxLBpUOm4kIjlJp9GjQV_HUgeEm-BqH7LVkuN0eNuzj02-O59PhDQj12YkIv2f8tu6zeU2flhPK7jArefP8dDzyjP8GXEn4nk4G5eMrbuwl4zN3IrhvL-6nFgr349Qwqj_apnuwJVtSwUCzM-5dvC22kqw9odexuRxCMY-1w2LV8YOjaEo3OmDeUgMp5RtUBfkIvO1XkBKq7g7SFvSSjzB60cdFDEq1XHvddw_LPS_aVOANbTufWi-mYOHiO05wz3b6o7nitadRxzWYiCeJFpgy.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1C4HJXEN7KW592736


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 10 months or 22,868 miles remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported 

FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/21/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

02/21/2019 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

03/05/2019 9 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Emissions inspection performed

03/06/2019 12 Atlantic Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram
West Islip, NY
631-422-0123
atlanticcjdr.com

 4.2 / 5.0

73 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

03/12/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

09/05/2019 10,279 Det Motorlab - Firestone
CENTRAL ISLIP, NY
631-234-6231
centralislip�restone.com

 4.9 / 5.0

33 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

Registration issued or renewed

 43 Customer Favorites

10/08/2019 


New York

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=1C4HJXEN7KW592736&vinSelectPattern=1C4HJXEN_KW______&vehicleVinPhrase=2019+JEEP+WRANGLER+UNLIMITED+SAHARA+%281C4HJXEN7KW592736%29&makeName=JEEP&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=02%2F21%2F2019&lastCarfaxOdo=13132&lastCarfaxMilesOut=13%2C132+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=02%2F10%2F2020&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.jeepunpaved.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmqsUNS81OQ7AKNFKTQw1BrsXax0JqB_GLbdaON2tRpkxLBpUOm4kIjlJp9GjQV_HUgeEm-BqH7LVkuN0eNuzj02-O59PhDQj12YkIv2f8tu7jI6KfEqOTe6LEFLJIwt5gsxtrqvotyDLB406FUulez1xVsJ0a-0E9T7Y_SOcsSRhtm25CE2mucCDes8H-c1MZk2UfJL6ZVEeRKXlaopXEs6tAdqQWuIPHmARViFYcW-e9xM6o1BkNAFwYEyKYI3f_XeT4b7BLGJnV_P89GGKfe85_Kc9dGjlvVgsh5TXxOsplob9nm6sKJTlDnJyB1q87.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmqsUNS81OQ7AKNFKTQw1BrsXax0JqB_GLbdaON2tRpkxLBpUOm4kIjlJp9GjQV_HUgeEm-BqH7LVkuN0eNuzj02-O59PhDQj12YkIv2f8tu7jI6KfEqOTe6LEFLJIwt5gtr_IR9Z9IsCMgzyGwo3gQLkAVigTxH7rJPTxRgn7EHPg2lJUFuMUhxaVu2qprD_nfHf93EBEasNE9tncNP2Cx_BB0LIHvj9n4AsmFMJ4PJx2zrzVFpIz-hVY_5FN6A7uxn7xQHKtOGPHWhPUJum8wHjqq-kZtMRLgesRBdAMCn2yN3MezSdhcDTGd3HBdRGd.cfx


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

- Correction to record
- Passed safety inspection

11/22/2019 12,175 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

12/06/2019 12,177 Greenwich In�niti
Greenwich, CT
203-869-2600
greenwichin�niti.com

 4.6 / 5.0

69 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm installed
- Remote start installed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

01/18/2020 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Emissions inspection performed

01/18/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/20/2020 12,178 Greenwich In�niti
Greenwich, CT
203-869-2600
greenwichin�niti.com

 4.6 / 5.0

69 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/29/2020 12,324 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hallandale, FL
Title #0137594699

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

02/10/2020 13,132 Brooklyn Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Brooklyn, NY
718-713-3000
brooklynchrysler.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

96 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked

01/28/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hallandale, FL
Title #0137594699

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

 1,968 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved. 
5/7/21 12:03:05 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 JEEP WRANGLER vehicle (VIN:
1C4HJXEN7KW592736), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/7/21 at 1:03 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

